The Kuonguway Train

Bendigo

Friday, 06 December, 2024

Race  SPORTSBET NOBODY DOES IT EASIER

1

Flexi 4:

Form Comments Trainer

Box Greyhound

History

SPEAKEASY [M] 0-0-0-0 | Garland (Longlea) $0

=2 TURBO TERROR [M] 0-0-0-0 G Davies (Bolinda) $0
3 BULLSEYE BOB [M] 4 1-0-0-0 J Formosa (Heathcote) $75
NEO DEVERE [M] 8 1-0-0-0 B Pell (Toolleen) $0

5 NICK DEVERE [M] 7 1-0-0-0 B Pell (Toolleen) $0
TEDDY DEVIL [M] 7 1-0-0-0 M Berry (Mount Camel) $0

YAV 1ARA [M] 0-0-0-0 A Debattista (Toolleen) $0

8 MY GRACIE [M] 45252 9-0-3-0 G Davies (Bolinda) $1316

8+ 4 JODIE'S ANGEL [M] Res. 68 2-0-0-0 G Davies (Bolinda) $0

1 OMASTON FORBES [M] Res. 52F 3-0-1-0 N Fullerton (Long Gully) $520

Watchdog Suggested Bet >>>> .

7:02PM

(VIC time)

425 Metres

Maiden

68

R 72,
Wb 722,

Race BENDIGO ADVERTISER

2

Box Greyhound

Flexi 4:

Trainer

Form

History Comments

FEIKUAI CALVIN [7] 361 3-1-0-1 S Melville (Axedale) $1888
EEOSSMORAINE DEMON [6] 22161 11-2-3-0 B Robertson-leech (Smeaton) $2534
3 RUSSIAN RACCOON (NSW) [6] 14817 6-2-1-0 | Garland (Longlea) $1635
SPEEDY EASY [6] 33513 6-2-0-3 A Chapple (Exford) $3738

5 ESPRESSO BABE [6] 36517 20-2-6-3 D Keanelly (Shelbourne) $2091
REPRESENT [6] 1314 4-2-0-1 P Brown (Burramine) $2937
yAll\VHITE IVERSON [7] 66231 5-1-1-1 C Armstrong (Hoppers Crossing) $2356

8 PANADERO STAR [6] 1 2-2-0-0 P Abela (Parwan) $9344

Q¢ 4DOOKIE GIBLET (NSW) [6] Res. 13265 21-2-3-3 L Medcraft (Kamarooka) $3393

1 OMHIM TARZAN [7] Res. 16 2-1-0-0 P Bull (Maryborough) $1344

Watchdog Suggested Bet >>>> .

7:22PM

(VIC time)

425 Metres
Mixed 6/7

Race

3

Box Greyhound

HIP POCKET BENDIGO

Flexi 4:

Form Trainer

History Comments

CAR WASH CHAOS [5] 28423 23-3-4-4 B Robertson-leech (Smeaton) $2380

" "HARTLAND DUKE [5] 31471 41-7-3-3 J Formosa (Heathcote) $6060
3 REMEMBER WHAT (NSW) [5] 33724 66-11-6-8 M Giddings (Heathcote) $2370
NOLAN BALE (NSW) [5] 52165 54-6-7-6 T Kennedy-harris (Devon Meadows) $5919

5 QUESTON BALE (NSW) [5] 57157 87-7-14-17 T Kennedy-harris (Devon Meadows) $6774
SCARLETT'S GEM (NSW) [5] 72751 65-7-7-8 J Mangion (Numurkah) $3713

YA SPEEDY RIOT [5] 44255 53-5-11-10 D Fullerton (Long Gully) $1284

8 ZERO MONSTER [5] 81231 22-3-5-2 L Harris (Devon Meadows) $4977

Q¢ 4HE'S THUNDEROUS (NSW) [5] Res. 71478 34-4-4-5 D Leathan (Maryborough) $1917

1 OMISOLID GROUND [5] Res. 66235 51-5-16-10 D Petersen (Rochester) $4500

Watchdog Suggested Bet >>>> .

7:43PM

(VIC time)

425 Metres
Grade 5

68

R 22,
Wb 72 )

Race

A4

Box Greyhound

MANNINGS GREYHOUND COMPLEX

Flexi 4:

Form Trainer

History Comments

RED EMPEROR [5] 14127 9-3-1-0 A Debattista (Toolleen) $4884

7 GIZMO'S GIRL [5] 34444 34-5-7-3 C Taylor (Neilborough) $2718
3 MILITANT STORM [5] 54324 85-15-19-8 K'Hunt (Eaglehawk) $6475
ARI GOLD [5] 64313 11-3-2-3 J Formosa (Heathcote) $3064

5 HIGHWAY [5] 23222 44-4-11-6 A Hemingway (Rochester) $3378
OUR GIRL ROXY [5] 71138 46-12-3-5 G Frendo (Heathcote) $3670

Al TEXAS LONG HORN [5] 15213 79-12-10-13 D Dean (Nyora) $4511

8 XISAN BALE (NSW) [5] 65285 33-5-9-4 T Kennedy-harris (Devon Meadows) $8775

Q¢ JHE'S THUNDEROUS (NSW) [5] Res. 71478 34-4-4-5 D Leathan (Maryborough) $1917

1 OMISOLID GROUND [5] Res. 66235 51-5-16-10 D Petersen (Rochester) $4500

Watchdog Suggested Bet >>>> .

8:00PM

(VIC time)

425 Metres
Grade 5

R 22,
Wb 72 )




The Kuonguway Train

Bendigo

Friday, 06 December, 2024

Race  JARROD LARKIN CONCRETING

5

Flexi 4:

Form

Trainer

8:22PM

(VIC time)

425 Metres

Free For All
Odds APM 58 i 68

Box Greyhound
GAS LANTERN [3]
EERSGUNAI WIZARD [4]
3 CAIN BALE (NSW) [4]
PACKHAM PRINCE (NSW) [4]
5 PROPERTY MOGUL [4]
MOCK FISH [1]
Al BOROUGH SALTS [4]
8 PEPPER RUSH [3]
§#"y** NO RESERVE ***
Ol NO RESERVE ***

16262
42417
73763
11331
47514
23121
34258
26333

History Comments

37-10-10-4

42-12-11-6

33-12-5-5

65-20-17-11

80-15-12-12

22-11-5-3

51-8-11-6

48-15-10-8

A Mooney (Amherst)

J Barbara (Exford)

M Delbridge (Balliang)

L Spargo (Seymour)

N Walsh (Gladstone Park)
G Borg (Maryborough)

C O'brien (Broadford)

S Drummond (Heathcote)

$11622 ;
$10697|
$17895/ 3
$16818| 4
$9237| ®
$20484 6
$6040|

8
$16626|
$ 10
$

Watchdog Suggested Bet >>>> .

Race PETER BROWN CUSTOM HOMES

6

Box Greyhound

DON'T TELL SHELL [5]
BUCK SHINES [4]
BERN BY [5]

DOLLAR SIGNS [4]
POWER OUT [5]
RAGING STORM [4]
AWESOME AVENGER [4]
HE'S GOT SWAG [5]
MCIVOR JEWELS [5] Res.
/ARCANA [5] Res.

Flexi 4:

Form
16153
53616
14188
33415
13127
31316
35136
11134
61655
53237

History Comments
56-10-10-8
47-12-5-2
68-13-6-5
48-10-7-6
45-19-8-6
26-5-6-4
34-10-3-3
83-8-17-16
39-4-7-7
28-5-1-8

Trainer

M Chilcott (Heathcote)
J Formosa (Heathcote)

J Galea (Brookfield)

A Debattista (Toolleen)

A Chapple (Exford)

J Whybrow (Wangaratta South)
G Borg (Maryborough)

R Kenworthy (Spring Gully)

J Priest (Junortoun)

J Leek (Warrandyte)

8:42PM

(VIC time)

500 Metres
Mixed 4/5

68

$11231 ;
$10025|
$10402) ol ]
$3102| 4
$25875 s ]
$6435 ©
$4022| 7

S50\

:‘;52‘7‘ I

N

Watchdog Suggested Bet >>>> .

Race  SPORTSBET FINAL

v

Box Greyhound
MR. PRESIDENT [5]
[ UDOR PEAK [5]

3 BOUNDING CHIEF [4]
SHA TIN KING [5]

5 NIKITA BALE (NSW) [5]
OVER ACHIEVER [4]

yABICAILAH'S PISTOL [5]

8 BEARHAND [4]

§#yDON'T TELL SHELL [5] Res.

1 OINSUBORDINATE [5] Res.

Flexi 4:

31412
26563
13241
34412
31324
41F21
17133
36241
16153
22464

History Comments
39-5-5-6
35-3-4-8
31-6-1-3
41-7-11-9
50-13-7-9
47-7-10-8
65-10-9-12
30-8-4-2
56-10-10-8
24-3-4-3

Trainer

R Kenworthy (Spring Gully)
S Quinlan (Rushworth)

M Hanke (Locksley)

T Wark (Rushworth)

T Kennedy-harris (Devon Meadows)
C Morrissey (Junortoun)

B Brady (Paradise Beach)
D Dean (Nyora)

M Chilcott (Heathcote)

A Debattista (Toolleen)

9:05PM

(VIC time)
500 Metres
Grade 5 Final
68
$5962| |
$3122| ;
$6660| s ]
$7901 4
$13066 s ]
$8449 j
$f§2;2 .
si10y|
|| " [

Watchdog Suggested Bet >>>> .

Race HANRAHAN

3

Flexi 4:

Box Greyhound
BIG TIMBER [5]
[WESMSSCAN'T PARK THERE [5]

3 CRUSOE RICO [5]
BLACK THUMB [5]

5 SIR VALENTINO [5]
SINGLE LADIES [5]

Al SCOTT AQUAPHOBIA [5]

g OPRAH BALE (NSW) [5]

§#sMCIVOR JEWELS [5] Res.

i OIARCANA [5] Res.

64244
78533
85465
38364
24568
15676
53516
65462
61655
53237

PLUMBING

History Comments

87-15-17-8
26-5-5-5
32-9-1-3
16-4-1-4
54-6-8-7
43-5-4-1
38-4-5-7
54-9-5-4
39-4-7-7
28-5-1-8

Trainer

R Brown (Spring Gully)
S Webb (Eaglehawk)

J Abela (Echuca)

J Formosa (Heathcote)
P Patterson (Bet Bet)
M Berry (Mount Camel)
P Bartlett (Bamawm)

T Kennedy-harris (Devon Meadows)

J Priest (Junortoun)
J Leek (Warrandyte)

9:22PM

(VIC time)
500 Metres
Grade 5
Odds APM 68
$10097| |
$6190 2
$7053| o ]
$8982 4
$3502| o |
$12315 6
$4352 ;
%%
$4234 Z ~
on| " [LLLLL

Watchdog Suggested Bet >>>> .




The Kuonguway Train

Bendigo

Friday, 06 December, 2024

Race

9

AVARD CIVIL (1-3 WINS)

Flexi 4:

Form Trainer

Box Greyhound

History Comments

MCIVOR OLLY [6] 45345 33-2-4-7 B Priest (Junortoun) $2359

=" FLYING ROCCO [7] 1 1-1-0-0 G Davies (Bolinda) $1680
3 JAZZY BELLE [6] 56356 10-2-0-1 S Stefanos (Longwood) $2168
INSUBORDINATE [5] 22464 24-3-4-3 A Debattista (Toolleen) $3101

5 TALK BACKS BACK [6] 22622 14-2-4-2 S Webb (Long Gully) $2242
REAR VISION [5] 51686 15-3-1-0 S Stefanos (Longwood) $3854

yAll CIVOR MORGAN [5] 76154 35-3-4-2 J Priest (Junortoun) $2786

8 OUT THE WINDOW [7] 32142 7-1-2-2 B Robertson-leech (Smeaton) $2649

Q¢ 4** NO RESERVE *** $

1 OB ** NO RESERVE *** $

Watchdog Suggested Bet >>>> .

9:42PM

(VIC time)
500 Metres
Restricted Win

Race MADE SOLUTIONS ELECTRICAL AND DATA

10

Flexi 4:

Form Trainer Odds APM

Box Greyhound

History Comments

TATTOOED [5] 41241 39-14-5-7 A Azzopardi (Rowsley) $25962
O =SUGAR BOWL ROSE [5] 61321 88-12-18-14 A Hemingway (Rochester) $11656
3 BLUE TICK NELSON [4] 16257 55-8-7-10 J Chilcott (Heathcote) $4640
SHIMA LITE [5] 31467 23-4-5-3 R Marriner (Lalor) $1304

5 LEAP OF FAITH [5] 52327 19-4-5-3 L Spargo (Seymour) $5896
PAW TABITHA (NSW) [5] 13422 19-6-5-4 M Delbridge (Balliang) $11538

YAl ULU'S RIDE [5] 61F72 13-5-2-2 G Borg (Maryborough) $8050

8 GLISTENING [5] 1111T  7-4-1-0 P Frost (Heathcote) $5265

Q¢ 4HE'S THUNDEROUS (NSW) [5] Res. 71478 34-4-4-5 D Leathan (Maryborough) $1917

1 OMISOLID GROUND [5] Res. 66235 51-5-16-10 D Petersen (Rochester) $4500

Watchdog Suggested Bet >>>> .

10:00PM

(VIC time)

425 Metres
Mixed 4/5

68

R 22,
Wb 72 )

Race DREAMCHASERS - TICKETS ON SALE NOW

11

Flexi 4:

Form Trainer

Box Greyhound

History Comments

ZENI BALE (NSW) [5] 71311 34-12-2-4 C Williams (Wangaratta) $7445

== MORAINE BELLA [5] 28822 44-8-5-2 B Robertson-leech (Smeaton) $4171
3 ATLAS AMAZON [5] 16411  10-4-2-1 B Mcnamara (Junortoun) $5485
PAW XENA (NSW) [5] 12225 19-3-4-1 M Delbridge (Balliang) $6243

5 CINNAMON DUST [5] 42243 54-9-12-6 C O'brien (Broadford) $6715
AMRON BOBBY [5] 17413  6-3-0-1 L Delbridge (Balliang) $4548
yARDEMONIC SPIRIT [5] 31F17 13-3-2-3 K Evans (Kyneton) $2928

8 PAW MANTRA (NSW) [5] 22552 21-3-8-2 M Delbridge (Balliang) $9837
§#4HE'S THUNDEROUS (NSW) [5] Res. 71478 34-4-4-5 D Leathan (Maryborough) $1917

1 OMISOLID GROUND [5] Res. 66235 51-5-16-10 D Petersen (Rochester) $4500

Watchdog Suggested Bet >>>> .

10:18PM

(VIC time)

425 Metres
Grade 5

68

R 22,
Wb 72 )

Race  AG TYRES & WHEELS

12

Flexi 4:

Form Trainer

Box Greyhound

History Comments

ZIVA BALE (NSW) [5] 51281 18-4-5-0 R Weightman (Haddon) $3489

7~ COCONUT OAKLAND [5] 41622 67-5-7-14 P Gabriel (Toolern Vale) $4565
3 CHAIN DRIVE [5] 43172 68-6-7-8 P Trim (Campbells Forest) $3342
BETSIE BALE (NSW) [5] 52354 62-9-9-15 L Harris (Devon Meadows) $8955

5 QUEBEC BALE (NSW) [5] 462F4 152-26-29-18 L Harris (Devon Meadows) $12698
SLOAN STREET [5] 54571 22-4-3-4 J Formosa (Heathcote) $4385

YAl RED ED [5] 74326 22-3-6-4 L Spargo (Seymour) $7365

8 SPRING AMMO (SA) [5] 53384 140-36-22-26 L Delbridge (Balliang) $9114

Q# 4HE'S THUNDEROUS (NSW) [5] Res. 71478 34-4-4-5 D Leathan (Maryborough) $1917

1 OlflSOLID GROUND [5] Res. 66235 51-5-16-10 D Petersen (Rochester) $4500

Watchdog Suggested Bet >>>> .

10:40PM

(VIC time)

425 Metres
Grade 5

68

R 22,
Wb 72 )




The Konauwasy Trégin Bendigo

Friday, 06 December, 2024



